
 

 

ACADEMIC-GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH DIVISION 

SECOND SEMESTER 2024-2025 

MID SEMESTER EVALUATION FORM 

 

 

Course No.: BITS G513     Course Title: Study in Advanced Topics 

 

Name of the Instructor (Supervisor):____________________ 

 

Name of the Instructor In-charge: Associate Dean, AGSRD  

 

 

S. No. 

Name and  

ID No. of the 

Student 

Seminar I  

(20 Marks) 

Seminar II 

(20 Marks) 

Mid Sem 

Total  

(40 Marks) 

Recommended 

Mid sem 

Grade 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

Please complete the above evaluations and return duly filled copy of this proforma to the 

Convener, DCA latest by Mar 22, 2025. 

 

 

 

Signature of Instructor           DCA Member 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC-GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH DIVISION 

SECOND SEMESTER 2024-2025 

FINAL EVALUATION FORM 

 

 

Course No.: BITS G513     Course Title: Study in Advanced Topics 

 

Name of the Instructor (Supervisor): ____________________  

 

Name of the Instructor In-charge: Associate Dean, AGSRD 

 

S. 

No. 

Name and  

ID No. of the Student 

Mid sem 

Total 

(40 Marks) 

Seminar III  

(25 Marks) 

Final 

Report 

(35 Marks) 

Final 

Total  

(100 

Marks) 

Recommended 

Final Grade 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

 

Please complete the above evaluations and return duly filled copy of this proforma along with 

the hard copy of final report to the Convener, DCA latest by April 29, 2025. 

 

 

 

Signature of Instructor        DCA Member 


